GHC 2023 Groups
	Groups
	Student ID
	Student Name

	A
	1949677
	Abdelaziz,Reem M

	
	1934857
	Abdo,Charles G

	
	1950650
	Almubarak,Abdalraouf

	
	1829125
	Arredondo,Ana C

	
	1469430
	Au,Tommy

	
	2214107
	Balka,Tyler Jonathon

	B
	1844307
	Barroso,Samuel

	
	1798299
	Bukowitz,Santiago

	
	1625649
	Burke,Kamden

	
	1812360
	Bush,Desmond Omar

	
	2175013
	Chavoshi Nejad,Kian

	
	2023744
	Davatgar,Donesh

	C
	1155918
	Dial,Carson M

	
	1836123
	Feliprada,Jared R

	
	2115609
	Fernandez,Wyatt Dean Salcedo

	
	1678014
	Flores-Blackburn,Gregory A

	
	1610480
	Fogle,Jacob Alan

	
	1822320
	Gallardo,Jared

	D
	2159076
	Ghazanfar,Yahya

	
	1896443
	Gonzalez Perez,Alejandro

	
	1591578
	Gonzalez,Thomas K

	
	2061890
	Green,Reginald Bernard

	
	1985460
	Gubitra,Fiza Mohammed Asif

	
	1943283
	Guerra,Roman

	E
	1902523
	Guo,Ruiqiang

	
	2073980
	Haqqani,Peerzada Hassaan

	
	2018131
	Hayes,Demetrie E

	
	2162611
	Hebert,Hannah Noelle

	
	1473430
	Hernandez,Jonathan

	
	1884953
	Hussain,Syed Arhab Ishtiaq

	F
	2018577
	Joshi,Ujwal U

	
	1824598
	Kilgore,Jacob P

	
	1675798
	Kremer,Kayleigh S

	
	1820820
	Le,Long H

	
	1962320
	Lin,Jiazhen

	
	1894369
	Luu,Nghia Nghiep

	G
	2150634
	Mabale Nengono,Fausto Mbomio

	
	2036086
	Makhoul,Salim Arturo

	
	1529602
	Martinez,Oscar

	
	1811034
	Melo,Jarod

	
	2248890
	Memon,Ahmed Hozaifah

	
	2096521
	Mendieta,Emmanuel Alexander

	H
	2066039
	Mirza,Fatima

	
	1765650
	Moorman,Michael

	
	1664868
	Morales,David A

	
	1873615
	Morales,Nathan Daniel

	
	1778946
	Morales,Oscar

	
	1864917
	Moreno,Alejandro

	I
	2047589
	Mullen,Jason Christian

	
	1326440
	Mungin,Precious Michelle

	
	2064771
	Neibert,Connor Ryan

	
	1816750
	Ngo,Stella Tuyet

	
	1392857
	Nguyen,Ai

	
	1791929
	Nguyen,Andy Quoc

	J
	2266668
	Nguyen,Khanh Nhu

	
	1872289
	Nguyen,Long L

	
	1947717
	Nguyen,Michelle H

	
	1925239
	Opie,Josh

	
	2069545
	Patel,Abraar Iqbal

	
	1908409
	Patel,Tasneem Iqbal

	K
	1959029
	Pham,John Tam

	
	1853139
	Pham,Steven Hai

	
	1863258
	Phan-Tran,Brian Bao-Tri

	
	2034204
	Rackovan,James Andrew

	
	2012376
	Rhodes,Noah Daniel

	
	1790339
	Rosen,Benjamin Lee

	L
	1873204
	Runnels,Kobe Daniel

	
	8006437
	Saleh,Hatem Hasan Hussein

	
	1620656
	Shahed,Shadmun Talukder

	
	1853159
	Shanklin,Jared London

	
	1980609
	Sharma,Suryansh R

	
	1877889
	Shiha,Sara

	M
	2078539
	Siddiqui,Faris Abdul Hakim

	
	1856591
	Singh,Palwinder

	
	2021182
	Sosa,Brayan L

	
	1899355
	Stasky,Jared Matthew

	
	1820389
	Sudario,Phillip B

	N
	2042667
	Summers,Michael

	
	1810613
	Tat,Benjamin Thomas

	
	1850471
	Thomas,Maria L

	
	1957963
	Thomas,Michael Cherian

	
	1965196
	Truong,Benjamin Quang

	O
	1964055
	Valencia,Carlos Alberto

	
	2087162
	Vasaya,Alim S

	
	2052347
	Zaman,Jannatun Nahar

	
	1956978
	Zeng,Yongfu

	
	1188879
	Zorrilla,Dante Americo




Student E-mails

rmabdelaziz@uh.edu, cgabdo@uh.edu, aalmubarak@uh.edu, acarredondo@uh.edu, tau3@uh.edu, tjbalka@uh.edu, sbpatel21@uh.edu, sbukowitz@uh.edu, kburke2@uh.edu, dobush@uh.edu, kchavoshinejad2@uh.edu, ddavatgar@uh.edu, cmdial@uh.edu, jrfeliprada@uh.edu, wsfernandez@uh.edu, gaflores-blackburn@uh.edu, jafogle@uh.edu, jgallardo2@uh.edu, yghazanfar@uh.edu, agonzalezperez@uh.edu, tkgonzalez@uh.edu, rbgreen@uh.edu, fmgubitra@uh.edu, rguerra11@uh.edu, rguo6@uh.edu, phhaqqani2@uh.edu, dehayes2@uh.edu, hnhebert@uh.edu, jhernandez67@uh.edu, sahussain13@uh.edu, uujoshi@uh.edu, jpkilgore@uh.edu, kskremer@uh.edu, lhle11@uh.edu, jlin31@uh.edu, nnluu2@uh.edu, fmabalenengono@uh.edu, samakhoul@uh.edu, omartinez20@uh.edu, jmelo2@uh.edu, ahmemon2@uh.edu, eamendieta@uh.edu, fmirza2@uh.edu, mmoorman@uh.edu, damorales2@uh.edu, ndmorales2@uh.edu, omorales6@uh.edu, amoreno30@uh.edu, jcmullen@uh.edu, pmmungin@uh.edu, crneibert@uh.edu, stngo6@uh.edu, annguyen25@uh.edu, aqnguyen27@uh.edu, knnguyen43@uh.edu, llnguyen18@uh.edu, mhnguyen58@uh.edu, jbopie@uh.edu, aipatel2@uh.edu, tipatel2@uh.edu, phambinouh@gmail.com, shpham6@uh.edu, bbphan-tran@uh.edu, jarackovan@uh.edu, ndrhodes@uh.edu, blrosen@uh.edu, kdrunnels@uh.edu, hhsaleh@uh.edu, stshahed@uh.edu, jlshanklin@uh.edu, srsharma2@uh.edu, sshiha@uh.edu, fasiddiqui4@uh.edu, psingh23@uh.edu, blsosa2@uh.edu, jmstasky2@uh.edu, pbsudario@uh.edu, msummers@uh.edu, bttat@uh.edu, mlthomas4@uh.edu, mcthomas4@uh.edu, bqtruong2@uh.edu, cavalencia@uh.edu, asvasaya@uh.edu, jnzaman@uh.edu, yzeng10@uh.edu, dazorrilla@uh.edu
